
 
  

 COMPANY NAME: d PHONE NUMBER: 
 
 
 
  STREET  ADDRESS:   CITY, STATE, ZIP:  

 MAILING ADDRESS:  CITY, STATE, ZIP:  

 FAX NUMBER:  WEBSITE ADDRESS:  

 PRIMARY CONTACT:  
TITLE: 

EMAIL ADDRESS:  

 CONTACT NAME:  
TITLE: 

EMAIL ADDRESS: 
 
 
 
  CONTACT NAME:  

TITLE: 
EMAIL ADDRESS: 

 
 
 
 Primary Category 

  
 

 _____________________ 

Secondary Category 

 

_________________ 

Third Category 

 

_________________ 

Membership Interests:   

(Check all that apply) 
 

  Networking Events 

  Seminars/Workshops 

  Sponsorships/Marketing 

  Government Relations 

  Business Expo 

  Training/Grants 

Focus Groups:  (Check box of Interest) 

  Women with Vision 

  Legislative Group 

  Human Resources Group 

  Manufacturing Group 

  Marketing Group 

  Young Professionals Group 

  Hospitality Group 

  Ambassadors Group 

  Small Business Resource Council 

 

Number of Employees: 

Preferred Contact Method: 
 
        Via Fax 
 
        Via Address Mailing 
 
        Via E-mail 
 
        Via Phone 

 TYPE OF BUSINESS:  

(Describe your business as it will appear on the chamber website—200 characters only.) 

 

 

 

 

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ FINANCIAL PORTION: 

 Standard Membership Investment (see investment schedule) 
    0r 

 Premier Membership:  All Inclusive (see investment schedule) 
 

ENHANCEMENTS: 
 Marketing Bundle Addition (if desired add $125.00) 

 Golf Package (see investment schedule) 

                                                                                                                Processing Fee (one time) 
 

Authorization by: _____________________________________Date_____________  Total Investment 

$___________________ 
 
 
$___________________ 
 
  
 
$___________________ 
 
 

$                35.00 
 
$___________________ 

PAYMENT METHOD: 

 
Credit Card:                             Visa Card        Mastercard        Discover 
 
 
Card (#):  __________________________________________  Exp. __________  CVS: __________ 
 
 
Authorization:  _______________________________________________  Date:  _______________ 
 
Membership renewals are on the first of January every year.  Those who apply in the middle of the year are pro-rated the 
following year.  Your membership dues are a necessary and ordinary business expense, not a charitable contribution.  Always 
seek advice from your accountant or tax advisor. 

Statement: 
 

Investment information:  
Dues are based on full-
time employees.   
Part time employees are 
considered ½ for 
membership purposes. 

 

 

                    MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION 
                                    306 Main Street 
                        West Chicago, IL  60185 

             Ph: 630-231-3003 Fax: 630-231-3009 
 

team@westerndupagechamber.com 



 

 INVESTMENT SCHEDULE: 

EMPLOYEES:                       STANDARD         PREMIER 

Home Based 

1-5 Employees 

6-10 Employees 

11-25 Employees 

26-50 Employees 

51-100 Employees 

101-249 Employees 

250+ Employees 

Civic Organization 

Citizen 

Not-for-Profit 

*Chairman’s Club 

Marketing Bundle 

$215.00 

$245.00 

$295.00 

$345.00 

$445.00 

$595.00 

$795.00 

$995.00 

$135.00 

$110.00 

$245.00 

         $1995.00 

    Add $125.00 

N/A 

$2,950.00 

$3,950.00 

$4,950.00 

$5,950.00 

$6,950.00 

$7,950.00 

$8,950.00 

$2,950.00 

$2,950.00 

$2,950.00 

$2,995.00 

NA 

 

 MEMBERSHIP LEVEL DESCRIPTIONS:                                                                                              

 

 

“Swing into Summer” Golf Outing 

Klein Creek Golf Club, Winfield 
Tuesday, June 11, 2013 

 

 
Player Fee   $150.00 
Exclusive Hole Sponsor  $245.00 
Game Sponsor   $295.00 
Team Trophy Sponsor  $295.00 
Lunch Sponsor    $500.00  (2 only) 
Cart Sponsor    $600.00  (Exclusive) 
(if unsponsored 20 cart sponsor) $395.00  (4 only) 
Dinner Sponsor   $700.00  (1 only) 
 

             Subtotal = $__________ 
 

                        
                                 Total Payment = $___________ 

 

Standard:   All businesses receive extraordinary benefits just for being members of the Western DuPage Chamber:   

Listing on official Chamber website business directory 

Listing on any advertising material that contains a business directory 

1-on-1 Membership review with staff.  

Referrals to all viable requests from community, members or other inquiries.  

Attendance at any Chamber focus group meetings, Business After Hours, etc. 

Attendance at monthly chamber lunches and multi-chamber functions at Chamber member prices. 

Member Announcements sent to all members and interested businesses 

E-Blast to all chamber members for only $35.00. 

Labels for all chamber members for only $25.00. 

 

Marketing Bundle:   Designed for businesses that want to achieve superior visibility at discounted rates.   

(4) FREE E-blasts (normally $35.00 each) 

Greeter Service (your information handed out to new residents in our communities)  

4 regular lunches ($25.00)   

25% discount on all sponsorships. 

 
Premier:   All benefits of Standard PLUS: 

Marketing, Sponsorship, Activities and Exclusive Benefits ONLY AVAILABLE with this package:   
Exclusive name listed on official chamber letterhead.   
Exclusive logo flashed on all major pages of official chamber website.   
Exclusive sponsorship recognition at “All WDC Run Events”.   
Exclusive membership plaque for your office, distinguishing you for your extraordinary commitment.   
Team or game sponsorship at Golf Outing (Including Signage).   

4 complimentary player fees for Annual Golf Outing included.  
 Table of eight at Annual Bash, Annual Member Reception. 
12 monthly breakfast or luncheon events and 50% OFF if you need more.  
 Twelve exclusive email blasts, and greeter service. 

 

*Chairman’s Club:  The Chairman of the Board acknowledges the businesses for their generous support by hosting a special “invitation only” 
breakfast meeting each quarter.  These businesses provide guidance to the Chamber and are given a chance to share their expertise with the 
general membership when desired.  An exclusive group of businesses that value the Chamber of Commerce as a way to give back to the 
community in a meaningful and lasting way; look for our “Chairman’s Club” members at our next event and see what extraordinary success 
looks like. 


