

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

306 Main Street West Chicago, IL 60185 Ph: 630-231-3003 Fax: 630-231-3009

COMPANY NAME:			PHONE NUMBER:		
STREET ADDRESS:			CITY, STATE, ZIP:		
MAILING ADDRESS:			CITY, STATE, ZIP:		
FAX NUMBER:			WEBSITE ADDRESS:		
PRIMARY CONTACT:		TITLE:	EMAIL ADDRESS:		
CONTACT NAME:		TITLE:	EMAIL ADDRESS:		
CONTACT NAME:		TITLE:	EMAIL ADDRESS:		
Primary Category	Membership Interests: (Check all that apply)	Focus Groups: (Che Women with Vision	· ·	Number of Em	ployees:
Secondary Category Third Category TYPE OF BUSINESS: (Describe your business as a	Networking Events Seminars/Workshops Sponsorships/Marketing Government Relations Business Expo Training/Grants	Legislative Group Human Resources Manufacturing Group Young Professions Hospitality Group Ambassadors Group Small Business Res	oup als Group up	Preferred Cont Via Fax Via Addr Via E-ma Via Phor	ress Mailing ail
FINANCIAL PORTION	:				
☐ Standard Member Or ☐ Premier Members	rship Investment (see investrable); All Inclusive (see investoddition (if desired add \$125.00)	•			\$ \$
• `	Processing Fee (one time)		\$ 35.00		
PAYMENT METHOD:					
Credit Card: Card (#):	☐ Visa Card ☐ Mastercard ☐ Exp			Inv Du tim	restment information: es are based on full- e employees.
Membership renewals are of following year. Your membership	tion: Date: hip renewals are on the first of January every year. Those who apply in the middle of the year are pro-rated the year. Your membership dues are a necessary and ordinary business expense, not a charitable contribution. Always ce from your accountant or tax advisor.			con me:	et time employees are asidered ½ for mbership purposes.

INVESTMENT SCHEDULE:

EMPLOYEES:	STANDARD	PREMIER
Home Based	\$215.00	N/A
1-5 Employees	\$245.00	\$2,950.00
6-10 Employees	\$295.00	\$3,950.00
11-25 Employees	\$345.00	\$4,950.00
26-50 Employees	\$445.00	\$5,950.00
51-100 Employees	\$595.00	\$6,950.00
101-249 Employees	\$795.00	\$7,950.00
250+ Employees	\$995.00	\$8,950.00
Civic Organization	\$135.00	\$2,950.00
Citizen	\$110.00	\$2,950.00
Not-for-Profit	\$245.00	\$2,950.00
*Chairman's Club	\$1995.00	\$2,995.00
Marketing Bundle	Add \$125.00	NA

"Swing into Summer" Golf Outing Klein Creek Golf Club, Winfield Tuesday, June 11, 2013

Player Fee	\$150.00	
Exclusive Hole Sponsor	\$245.00	
Game Sponsor	\$295.00	
Team Trophy Sponsor	\$295.00	
Lunch Sponsor	\$500.00	(2 only)
Cart Sponsor	\$600.00	(Exclusive)
(if unsponsored 20 cart sponsor)	\$395.00	(4 only)
Dinner Sponsor	\$700.00	(1 only)

Subtotal = \$_____

Total Payment = \$_____

Standard:

All businesses receive extraordinary benefits just for being members of the Western DuPage Chamber:

Listing on official Chamber website business directory

Listing on any advertising material that contains a business directory

1-on-1 Membership review with staff.

Referrals to all viable requests from community, members or other inquiries.

Attendance at any Chamber focus group meetings, Business After Hours, etc.

Attendance at monthly chamber lunches and multi-chamber functions at Chamber member prices.

Member Announcements sent to all members and interested businesses

E-Blast to all chamber members for only \$35.00.

Labels for all chamber members for only \$25.00.

Marketing Bundle:

Designed for businesses that want to achieve superior visibility at discounted rates.

(4) FREE E-blasts (normally \$35.00 each)

Greeter Service (your information handed out to new residents in our communities)

4 regular lunches (\$25.00)

25% discount on all sponsorships.

Premier:

All benefits of Standard PLUS:

Marketing, Sponsorship, Activities and Exclusive Benefits **ONLY AVAILABLE** with this package:

Exclusive name listed on official chamber letterhead.

Exclusive logo flashed on all major pages of official chamber website.

Exclusive sponsorship recognition at "All WDC Run Events".

Exclusive membership plaque for your office, distinguishing you for your extraordinary commitment.

Team or game sponsorship at Golf Outing (Including Signage). 4 complimentary player fees for Annual Golf Outing included. Table of eight at Annual Bash, Annual Member Reception.

12 monthly breakfast or luncheon events and 50% OFF if you need more.

Twelve exclusive email blasts, and greeter service.

^{*}Chairman's Club: The Chairman of the Board acknowledges the businesses for their generous support by hosting a special "invitation only" breakfast meeting each quarter. These businesses provide guidance to the Chamber and are given a chance to share their expertise with the general membership when desired. An exclusive group of businesses that value the Chamber of Commerce as a way to give back to the community in a meaningful and lasting way; look for our "Chairman's Club" members at our next event and see what extraordinary success looks like.